

Validate Print Help Percentage BoQ						
Tender Inviting Authority:STAFF OFFICER CIVIL						
Name of Work: AMC works for submersible pump motor set at GM Colony & GVTC of Hazaribagh Area (for two years)						
.	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Item Description/ Heading					
1.01	Rewinding of Pump Motor with all labour and equipment as per Engineer in charge	12.00	Each	10179.80	122157.60	INR One Lakh Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Seven and Paise Sixty Only
1.02	Replacement of Water seal (packing kit/ thrust plate) with all equipment as per Engineer in charge	12.00	Each	1725.00	20700.00	INR Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Only
1.03	Repairing of pump Shaft (Stainless Steel welding and lathe work complete) with all equipment as per Engineer in charge	12.00	Each	862.50	10350.00	INR Ten Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Only
1.04	Replacement of GM Bush (4 pieces per set) with all equipment as per Engineer in charge	12.00	Each	2070.00	24840.00	INR Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Only
1.05	Providing PVC impellar with all equipment as per Engineer in charge	144.00	Each	402.50	57960.00	INR Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Only
1.06	Opening, Overhauling and Refilling of Submersible pump motor with all labour and equipment as per Engineer in charge	12.00	Each	1496.15	17953.80	INR Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Eighty Only
1.07	Providing 3 Core 4 sqmm PVC insulated PVC shethed copper conductor flat submersible cable as per EIC	720.00	m	161.00	115920.00	INR One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Only
1.08	Flushing of Borewell with DTH Machine with all equiment, tools and labour as per EIC	2.00	Each	32200.00	64400.00	INR Sixty Four Thousand Four Hundred Only
1.09	Labour charges for Lifting/Lowering of 120 meter PVC pipe, submersible motor, pump, cable adapter, etc. with testing of electric line electrician, helper etc all complete job	24.00	Each	2799.22	67181.28	INR Sixty Seven Thousand One Hundred & Eighty One and Paise Twenty Eight Only
1.10	Supplying and Fixing uPVC column pipe of 40 mm nominal diameter of finolex (or equivalent make) as per instructions of EIC	360.00	m	345.54	124394.40	INR One Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Four and Paise Forty Only

1.11	Supplying of plastic rope 20mm dia	360.00	m	38.33	13798.80	INR Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Eight and Paise Eighty Only
2.00	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					639655.88	INR Six Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Five and Paise Eighty Eight Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only